EVENING MENU

TUESDAY-SATURDAY 6.00-9.00PM

SEASONAL SOUP OF THE DAY (V) £5.50
freshly baked bread, hand rolled butter

TANDOORI ROAST MONKFISH £9.00
seared scallop, pickled fennel, curry mayonnaise

SOUS VIDE PIGEON BREAST £8.50
beetroot, pine nuts, blackberries

CRAB £8.50
cucumber, compressed watermelon, cucumber ketchup

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA SALAD (V) £6.00

peas, broad beans, mint, lemon and rapeseed oil

SLOW COOKED LAMB NECK £15.50

broad bean hummus, minted lamb pie, charred gem, broad bean & pea salsa

SEABASS £16.00
charcoal potatoes, chorizo, sweetcorn & cockles, charred tenderstem

SHROPSHIRE BEEF WELLINGTON £21.00
parma ham, mushroom duxelle, creamed potato, truffled greens & glazed carrots

TRIO OF PORK £17.50

24 hour belly, fillet & cheek, black pudding bon bon, piccalilli puree, red onion marmalade, cauliflower

SUMMER VEGETABLE PITHIVIER (V) £12.50

mascarpone, tarragon cream

SIDE ORDERS (ALL £3.00)

CREAMED POTATO CHUNKY CHIPS

PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES TRUFFLE MAC AND CHEESE
SEASONAL VEGETABLES CAULIFLOWER CHEESE
GARLIC AND PARSLEY GREEN BEANS, PARMA
FOLDED FLAT BREAD HAM, NIGELLA & MUSTARD SEED

DRESSED LANE FARM COTTAGE LEAVES
CRACKED BLACK PEPPER, BLUE CHEESE OR MADEIRA MUSHROOM SAUCES



ALL DAY CLASSIC MENU

TUESDAY-FRIDAY 12.00-2.00PM & 6.00-9.00PM

SATURDAY 12.00-9.00prM
STARTERS

SEASONAL SOUP OF THE DAY (V)

home made bread

CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT

red onion marmalade, croutes

SMOKED SALMON & PRAWN COCKTAIL
freshly baked wholegrain bread

HERITAGE TOMATO CAPRESE SALAD (V)

buffalo mozzarella, basil

MAINS

STEAK AND ALE POT PIE
puff pastry lid, creamed potato, seasonal vegetables

BEER BATTERED HADDOCK FILLET
chunky chips, pea puree, tartar sauce, lemon

PIE OF THE DAY

creamed potato and seasonal vegetables

&0Z HAND PRESSED BEEF STEAK BURGER

brioche bun, bacon, melted cheese, red onion marmalade, lettuce, tomato, chunky chips

100Z RIB EYE OF HAND ROLLED 28 DAY SHROPSHIRE BEEF

sunblushed tomatoes, sautéed mushrooms, onion rings watercress, chunky chips

100Z SIRLOIN OF HAND ROLLED 28 DAY SHROPSHIRE BEEF

sunblushed tomatoes, sautéed mushrooms, onion rings, watercress, chunky chips

TRUFFLED MACARONI (V)

tenderstem broccoli

100Z BACON CHOP
fried duck egg, chunky chips, truffled green beans

£5.50
£6.50
£7.50
£5.50

£12.50
£11.50
£12.50
£11.50
£21.00
£20.00
£11.50
£11.50

SELECTION OF FRESHLY BAKED PIZZAS

please ask server for toppings available

£10.50




DESSERTS

TUESDAY-FRIDAY 12.00-2:00PM 8 6.00-9.00PM

SATURDAY 12.00-9.00PM

LEMON POSSET

lavender meringue & broken shortbread, caramelised white chocolate

STRAWBERRY "ETON MESS”

fresh strawberries, vanilla Chantilly, strawberry jelly, meringue, puree, micro basil

BLUEBERRY TART FINE
blackberry sorbet

CHARRED PEACH SUNDAE

white peach puree, vanilla ice cream, amaretti biscuits

BLACKCURRANT & CHERRY SOUP

raspberries, vanilla mascarpone

MANGO DELICE

kiwi & lychee salad, mango puree, coriander

SELECTION OF BRITISH & CONTINENTAL CHEESE

celery, grapes, quince jelly, chutney, biscuits & wafers

CHESHIRE FARM ICE CREAM - VARIOUS FLAVOURS
1 SCOOP £2.00, 2 SCOOPS £3.90, 3 SCOOPS £5.50

£6.00
£6.50

£6.50
£6.00
£6.50
£7.00
£7.00

DESSERT WINE

CHATEAU DE SUDUIRAUT SAUTERNES 2008 (FRANCE)

50cL
BOTTLE £24.90

ELEGANT, RICH & VOLUPTUOUS WITH ALMONDS, HONEY & CANDIED FRUIT

COFFEE & TEA

AMERICANO

LATTE, CAPPUCCINO

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

FLOATER COFFEE

LIQUEUR COFFEE

ENGLISH BREAKFAST OR EARL GREY TEA
GREEN, HERB OR FRUIT TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

MACHIATO

DECAFFEINATED TEA AND COFFEE ALSO AVAILABLE

£2.50
£2.70
£2.10
£2.70
£3.00
£5.00
£2.00
£2.10
£2.60
£2.80




