EVENING MENU TUESDAY-SATURDAY 6.00-9.00PM

STARTERS

SEASONAL SOUP OF THE DAY (V) freshly baked bread, hand rolled butter	£5.50
TANDOORI ROAST MONKFISH seared scallop, pickled fennel, curry mayonnaise	29.00
SOUS VIDE PIGEON BREAST beetroot, pine nuts, blackberries	£8.50
CRAB cucumber, compressed watermelon, cucumber ketchup	£8.50
BUFFALO MOZZARELLA SALAD (V) peas, broad beans, mint, lemon and rapeseed oil	£6.00

MAINS

SLOW COOKED LAMB NECK broad bean hummus, minted lamb pie, charred gem, broad bean & pea salsa	£15.50
SEABASS charcoal potatoes, chorizo, sweetcorn & cockles, charred tenderstem	£16.00
SHROPSHIRE BEEF WELLINGTON parma ham, mushroom duxelle, creamed potato, truffled greens & glazed carrots	£21.00
TRIO OF PORK 24 hour belly, fillet & cheek, black pudding bon bon, piccalilli puree, red onion marmalade, cauliflower	£17.50
SUMMER VEGETABLE PITHIVIER (V) mascarpone, tarragon cream	£12.50

SIDE ORDERS (ALL £3.00)

CREAMED POTATO	CHUNKY CHIPS
PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES	TRUFFLE MAC AND CHEESE
SEASONAL VEGETABLES	CAULIFLOWER CHEESE
GARLIC AND PARSLEY Folded flat bread	GREEN BEANS, PARMA HAM, NIGELLA & MUSTARD SEED
DRESSED LANE FARM COTTAGE LEAVES	

CRACKED BLACK PEPPER, BLUE CHEESE OR MADEIRA MUSHROOM SAUCES

ALL DAY CLASSIC MENU

TUESDAY-FRIDAY 12.00-2.00PM & 6.00-9.00PM SATURDAY 12.00-9.00PM

STARTERS

SEASONAL SOUP OF THE DAY (V) home made bread	£5.50
CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT red onion marmalade, croutes	£6.50
SMOKED SALMON & PRAWN COCKTAIL freshly baked wholegrain bread	£7.50
HERITAGE TOMATO CAPRESE SALAD (V) buffalo mozzarella, basil	£5.50
MAINS	
STEAK AND ALE POT PIE puff pastry lid, creamed potato, seasonal vegetables	£12.50
BEER BATTERED HADDOCK FILLET chunky chips, pea puree, tartar sauce, lemon	£11.50
PIE OF THE DAY creamed potato and seasonal vegetables	£12.50
80Z HAND PRESSED BEEF STEAK BURGER brioche bun, bacon, melted cheese, red onion marmalade, lettuce, tomato, chunky chips	£11.50
100Z RIB EYE OF HAND ROLLED 28 DAY SHROPSHIRE BEEF sunblushed tomatoes, sautéed mushrooms, onion rings watercress, chunky chips	£21.00
100Z SIRLOIN OF HAND ROLLED 28 DAY SHROPSHIRE BEEF sunblushed tomatoes, sautéed mushrooms, onion rings, watercress, chunky chips	£20.00
TRUFFLED MACARONI (V) tenderstem broccoli	£11.50
100Z BACON CHOP fried duck egg, chunky chips, truffled green beans	£11.50

SELECTION OF FRESHLY BAKED PIZZAS please ask server for toppings available

£10.50

DESSERTS

TUESDAY-FRIDAY 12.00-2:00PM & 6.00-9.00PM SATURDAY 12.00-9.00PM

LEMON POSSET lavender meringue & broken shortbread, caramelised white chocolate	\$6.00
STRAWBERRY "ETON MESS" fresh strawberries, vanilla Chantilly, strawberry jelly, meringue, puree, micro basil	£6.50
BLUEBERRY TART FINE blackberry sorbet	£6.50
CHARRED PEACH SUNDAE white peach puree, vanilla ice cream, amaretti biscuits	£6.00
BLACKCURRANT & CHERRY SOUP raspberries, vanilla mascarpone	£6.50
MANGO DELICE kiwi & lychee salad, mango puree, coriander	£7.00
SELECTION OF BRITISH & CONTINENTAL CHEESE celery, grapes, quince jelly, chutney, biscuits & wafers	£7.00

CHESHIRE FARM ICE CREAM - VARIOUS FLAVOURS 1 SCOOP $\mathfrak{L}2.00$, 2 SCOOPS $\mathfrak{L}3.90$, 3 SCOOPS $\mathfrak{L}5.50$

DESSERT WINE

CHATEAU DE SUDUIRAUT SAUTERNES 2008 (FRANCE)
ELEGANT, RICH & VOLUPTUOUS WITH ALMONDS, HONEY & CANDIED FRUIT
50cl

BOTTLE **£24.90**

COFFEE & TEA

AMERICANO	£2.50
LATTE, CAPPUCCINO	£2.7O
ESPRESSO	£2.10
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.7O
FLOATER COFFEE	£3.00
LIQUEUR COFFEE	£5.00
ENGLISH BREAKFAST OR EARL GREY TEA	£2.00
GREEN, HERB OR FRUIT TEA	£2.10
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.60
MACHIATO	£2.80